‘ QUEENSLAND Market Report

With the recent falls in the Maranoa region, Roma agents
yarded 2,218 head. Cattle yarded consisted of a good yarding
of Bullocks, Feeders and Yearlings with few Weaner cattle
yarded. Bullocks got out 380c/kg, Feeder Steers got out to
414c/kg, Yearling Steers got out to 420c/kg, Weaner Steers
got out to 470c/kg, and some light Steers under 200kg made
490¢/kg. Kill Heifers got out to 358c¢/kg, Feeder Heifers Preg
Tested EMPTY got out to 382¢/kg, Weaner Heifers got out to
368c/kg. Best Heavy Cows made 314c/kg. All Markets selling
to dearer trends this week.
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Total Yarding

2218

Prime Quotes

Queensland Rural

Description | Category Wi. Price in cents/kg
Range/kg Lowest Highest Average
Heifers Medium Upto
400kg 354 354 354
Heavy Over
400kg 320 358 347
Cows Medium Upto
400kg 100 150 130
Heavy 400kg to
500kg 202 260 229
Extra Over
274 314 301
Heavy 500kg
Steers & Medium Upto
360 360 360
Bullocks S500kg
Heavy Over
500kg 338 382 370
Store & Feeder Quotes
Price in cents,
Description Wt. Range/Kg /ke
Lowest Highest Average
Steers Under 200kg 490 490 490
200kg to 280kg 392 468 432
280kg to 330kg 388 462 399
330kg to 400kg 386 422 405
Feeder Steers Over 400kg 370 414 397
Heifers Under 200kg 318 318 318
200kg to 280kg 342 368 344
280kg to 330kg 300 380 347
330kg to 400kg 354 382 364
Feeder Heifers | oyer 400kg 332 360 347
Feeder/Boat Bulls 350 350 350
Kill Bulls 291 323 303
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Talk to our team:

Andrew Meehan:

Dustyn Fitzgerald:

Ken Weldon:
Nick Malone:
Shaun Flanagan:
Wayne Shepherd:

0448 375 381
0400981 223
0488 234 781
0400930 512
0429 147 150
0427 879 109

Craig Herring:
John Martin:
Luke Hickmott
Scott Hart:
Troy Trevor:

0447 096 061
0477 411 254
0429 002 759
0428 371 659
0408 502 576
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